BISTRO

ODETTE



VINS DE VERRE

VERRE / BOUTEILLE

NV CREMANT DE LIMOUX

AIMERY, LANGUEDOC (FR) 95 KR / 425 KR
NV RENAISSANCE- EXTRA BRUT

VADIN-PLATEAU, CHAMPAGNE (FR) 125 KR / 625 KR
2018 PICPOUL- DOM. FONTMARS

PINET, LANGUEDOC (FR) 95 KR / 395 KR
2018 SAFRAN- DOM. LUNEAU-PAPIN

MUSCADET, LOIRE (FR) 110 KR / 455 KR
2018 RIESLING- CAVE DE RIBEAUVILLES

ALSACE (FR) 125 KR / 525 KR
2015 AUBEPINE- DOM. VALLEE MORAY

MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE (FR) 135KR / 575 KR
2017 CHABLIS- DOM. OUDIN

CHABLIS, BOURGOGNE (FR) 140 KR / 595 KR
2019 MONTAGNY "PRELUDE"- STEPHANE ALADAME

MONTAGNY, BOURGOGNE (FR) 140 KR / 585 KR

ROSE

2019 TOURNAGE RIENT- DOM LA GRANGE TIPHAINE

MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE (FR) 115KR / 475 KR
2019 SYRAH - SELECTION VINCENT PARIS

RHONE (FR) 99 KR / 425 KR
2017 CABERNET- DOM- TARDIEUX-COURTAULT

TOURAINE, LOIRE (FR) 120 KR / 500 KR
2018 CHEVERNY ROUGE - FRANCOIS CAZIN

CHEVERNY (FR) 130 KR / 545 KR
2018 EN SOL MAJEUR- DOM. DU GRAND ARC

CORBIERES, LANGUEDOC (FR) 140 KR / 595 KR
2016 DAO TINTO — ALVARO CASTRO

PINHANCOS (PT) 130 KR / 545 KR
2018 ALBAHRA- ENVINATE

ALMANSA (ES) 115 KR / 475 KR



LES MOUSSEUX

NV CREMANT DE LIMOUX

AIMERY, LANGUEDOC (FR) 95 KR / 425 KR
2019 SUPER MODESTE

DOM. DE SULAUZE, PROVENCE (FR) 525 KR
NV RENAISSANCE- EXTRA BRUT

VADIN-PLATEAU, CHAMPAGNE (FR) 125 KR / 625 KR
NV CARTE D'OR BRUT

DRAPPIER, CHAMPAGNE (FR) 625 KR
NV GARENNES- EXTRA BRUT

GEORGES LAVAL, CHAMPAGNE (FR) 850 KR
NV LES MARNES BLANCHES- BRUT NATURE, BLANC DE BLANC

JEAUNEAUX-ROBIN, CHAMPAGNE (FR) 875 KR
2016 CHARDONNAY- EXTRA BRUT BLANC DE BLANC

ANTOINE BOUVET, CHAMPAGNE (FR) 895 KR
2013 SEVE- BLANC DE NOIRS

MARIE & OLIVIER HORIOT, CHAMPAGNE (FR) 875 KR
2016 LES GRANDES LIGNES

CLANDESTIN, CHAMPAGNE (FR) 925 KR
ALSACE
2018 RIESLING- CAVE DE RIBEAUVILLES, RIBEAUVILLE 525 KR
2019 PINOT BLANC- GERARD SCHUELLER ET FILS, HUSSEREN-LES-CHATEAU 565 KR
2019 L'ETRANGE ORANGE- LOUIS MAURER, EICHHOFFEN 565 KR

2019 SOULOGRAPHIE- SONS OF WINE, OBERMORSCHWIHR 565 KR



BOURGOGNE

2017 CHABLIS- DOM. OUDIN, CHABLIS
2017 CHABLIS- SOLANGE TRIBUT, CHABLIS

2018 ALLEZ GOUTONS BLANC- DOM. DERAIN, PULIGNY-MONTRACHET/CORPEAU
2018 ALIGOTE- DOM. MARQUIS D' ANGERVILLE, VOLNAY

2018 PULIGNY-MONTRACHET — BENOIT ENTE, PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

2019 COMBE BAZIN- DOM. COSSARD & FREDERIC COSSARD, ST. ROMAIN

2019 SKIN-CONTACT "ZIZIFREDQ"- FREDERIC COSSARD, ST. ROMAIN

2013 ST-AUBIN "LE BANC"- PIERRE YVES COLIN-MOREY

2019 MONTAGNY "PRELUDE"- STEPHANE ALADAME

2019 MACON-VERGISSON "SUR LA ROCHE"- DOM. JESSICA LITAUD

JURA

2018 INITIAL — JEROME ARNOUX, ARBOIS

2014 CUVEE DE MOYNE- DOM. JOSEPH DORBON, ARBOIS

2018 LES LUMACHELLES- DOM. CAVARODES, ARBOIS

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

2018 PICPOUL- DOM. FONTMARS, PINET

LES ALPES

2019 DETOURS- MATTIEU APFFEL, SAVOIE

2017 ARVI PA — CHATEAU DE MERANDE, SAVOIE

2018 VIN DE SAVOIE- MARIE ET FLORIAN CURTET, SAVOIE

2019 APREMENT "LA CROIX DE PLOT”- GUILLAME PIN, SAVOIE

595 KR

825 KR

600 KR

765 KR

1045 KR

850 KR

735 KR

1125 KR

585 KR

625 KR

565 KR

825 KR

635 KR

395 KR

565 KR

645 KR

725 KR

595 KR



LE SUD

2015
2017
2019
2018

2017

LOIRE

2018
2018
2019
2015
2019
2016

2019

RHONE

2014
2018
2018

2018

2018

CHAPELLE LAIQUE BLANC- DOM. DE SULAUZE, PROVENCE

JASPE- DOM. HAUVETTE, PROVENCE
BANDOL BLANC- DOM. TEMPIER, PROVENCE
BIANCO GENTILE — ARENA, CORSE

SUMMERTIME- CH. TOUR BLANC, LANDES, SUD-OUEST

SAFRAN- DOM. LUNEAU-PAPIN, MUSCADET

BREIL- COMPLEMEN D'TERRE, MUSCADET SEVRE ET MAINE
ZESTE — DOM. DE LA COMBE, NANTES

AUBEPINE- DOM. VALLEE MORAY, MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE
EMMENEZ-MOI- MARIE ROCHER, POUILLE-SUR-CHER
ROCHE AUX MOINES- DOM. AUX MOINES, SAVENNIERES

SANCERRE "FLORES”- VINCENT PINARD, BUE

MINERAL- DOM. MONTIRIUS, VACQUEYRAS

595 KR

665 KR

725 KR

725 KR

565 KR

455 KR

575 KR

560 KR

575 KR

595 KR

725 KR

695 KR

665 KR

L'EFFRONTE-HAMEAU TOUCHEBOEUF-S. GASTREIN,COLLINES RHODANIENNES 595 KR

SAINT JOSEPH BLANC- DOM. MONIER PERREOL, SAINT-JOSEPH

CONDRIEU - DOM. EYMIN-TICHOUX, CONDRIEU

LA VOIX DE PERISCOPE- FORCE BOISSON- DANIEL SAGE, ARDECHE

AUTRES PAYS

2018

2016

ANTONIO- CASAL FIGUEIRA
LISBOA (PT)

MALDAVINAS - LA MOVIDA DESNUDOS
GREDOS (ES)

735 KR

825 KR

665 KR

560 KR

625 KR



2019 VIN BLANCO "LAS MERCEDES"- CALLEJUELA
SANLUCAR DE BARRAMEDA (ES)
2016 RIESLING KABINETT "HANDWERK""- THORSTEN MELSHEIMER
REIL, MOSEL (DE)
VIN ROUGE
BEAUJOLAIS
2017 FLEURIE "LES COTES"- LAURY LARDY
2019 VILLAGE "MARYLOU"- GUY BRETON, BEAUJOLAIS
2019 CABISSOU — DOM. SYLVAIN MARTEL, JULIENAS
2019 MOULIN-A-VENT "CHASSIGNOL"- SMITH-CHAPEL, BEAUJOLAIS
2019 REVERDON — CHATEAU THIVIN, BROUILLY
BORDEAUX
2001 MARQUIS DE TERME — CH. MARQUIS DE TERME, MEDOC
2013 NOUT MARGOUX- CLOS JAGUEYRON, HAUT MEDOC
2012 BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR — CH. L'ISLE FORT, LIGNAN
2016 GRAND VIN- CLOS PUY ARNAUD, CASTILLON COTES DE BORDEAUX
2016 ORMIALE- ORMIALE, ENTRE-DES-MERS
BOURGOGNE
2018 GARANCE- DOM. MONTENET-THODEN, VEZALAY
2015 BOURGOGNE ROUGE — DOM. PIERRE DAMOY, FIXIN
2016 MOREY-SAINT-DENIS- DOM. ARLAUD
2018 SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE "AUX FORNAUX"- DOM. CHANDON DE BRIAILLES

2015

ALOXE CORTON 1ER CRU LES VERCOTS- MOREY-BLANC

595 KR

525 KR

575 KR

570 KR

595 KR

665 KR

550 KR

1125 KR

925 KR

575 KR

825 KR

775 KR

595 KR

795 KR

945 KR

850 KR

1075 KR



2018 RULLY — DOM. DUREUIL-JANTHIAL 725 KR

2018 BOURGOGNE ROUGE "CUVEE LONGUE"- DOM. DIDON, COTE CHALONNAISE 765 KR
JURA

2016 POULSARD- LES MATHENY, ARBOIS 675 KR
2018 TROUSSEAU- DOM. DE MONTBOURGEAU, ARBOIS 595 KR

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

2017 LES MOULIN DE MON COEUR- DOM. MYLENE BRU, LANGUEDOC 590 KR
2016 LEDOGAR - DOM. LEDOGAR, CORBIERES 595 KR
2016 FAUGERES- DOM. LEON BARRAL, LANGUEDOC 625 KR
2016 ROC BLANC- LE CASOT DES MAILLOLES, BANYUL 645 KR
LE SUD

2019 CAHORS "LA ROQUE”- MAS DEL PERIE- FABIEN JOUVES, CAHORS 665 KR
2016 PETRA- DOM. HAUVETTE, PROVENCE 600 KR
2018 BANDOL- DOM. TEMPIER, PROVENCE 855 KR
2017 AJACCIO "ANTICA” — DOM. U STILICCIONU, CORSE 685 KR
LOIRE

2018 TUFFE - CHATEAU DE HUREAU, SAUMUR-CHAMPIGNY 525 KR
2018 CHEVERNY ROUGE - FRANCOIS CAZIN, CHEVERNY 545 KR
2015 100% - JULIEN COURTOIS & HEIDI KUKA, TOURAINE 655 KR
2011 LES FEVETTES- CHATEAU DU HUREAU, SAUMUR 745 KR

2008 TRES TRES VIEILLES VIGNES- LES EDITIONS DE VINS RARES 795 KR



RHONE

2019
2017
2017
2016
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017

2018

2018

SYRAH - SELECTION VINCENT PARIS, RHONE

GARRIGUES — DOM. MONTIRIUS, VACQUYRAS
CHATEAU-NEUF-DU-PAPE- LE CAILLOU
CHATEAU-NEUF-DU-PAPE- ERIC TEXIER

SAINT-JOSEPH "LES SABBOTS DE COPPI"- CAVE DE L'ISERAND
SAINT-JOSEPH "CHATELET” - DOM. MONIER PERREOL
SAINT-JOSEPH- DOM. J.L CHAVE

CROZES-HERMITAGE — DOM. DES LISES

CORNAS- GUILLAUME GILLES

CORNAS — MICKAEL BOURG

ABREUVER SES SILLONS- DANIEL SAGE, ARDECHE

AUTRES PAYS

2019

2018

2016

2017

2018

2016

KIESELSTEIN ZWEIGELT — CLAUS PREISINGER
BURGENLAND (AT)

BARBERA D'ALBA- CARLO VIGLIONE

PIEMONTE (IT)
BAROLO- CASCINA FONTANA
PIEMONTE (IT)

MUNJABEL ROSSO VA- VIGNE ALTA- FRANK CORNELISSEN
SICILIA (IT)

ALBAHRA- ENVINATE
ALMANSA (ES)

DAO TINTO — ALVARO CASTRO
PINHANCOS (PT)

425 KR

585 KR

835 KR

975 KR

745 KR

755 KR

995 KR

725 KR

925 KR

825 KR

700 KR

525 KR

635 KR

895 KR

855 KR

475 KR

545 KR






